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+ BN AEF (Metric) , PGHF, G(PRFRENPTH, (I2FaIEH)

* Fmti: A, C. E. FEBDRABULATIZRBIEPAGGHIRL (BHXERULIAV-2), FIEHRULARIPEK94V-0
[EPA6617HL, B. DEfDRA=TZA (EPDM) MHEGEEIR, rIEFMEMNEE. MLEFERE.

* PIKER: IP68-10, «EE: RE. K&, RittEABeER,

o TIERE: #73-40°CE100°C, SHEHERITIAET20°C, FhA-20°CE80°C, SBHARIMIAE100°C,

¢ FailE: BRI EESKEN, BEIREHINEN, KEBYTEEKX, MR, BIphK,
Bhde, #uEh, WISSER, JEAS, M, SHREER—ARIAH.

¢+ Thread:Metric,PG,G(PF)and NPT

+ Meterials:UL approved Nylon PAG6(Flammability UL94V-2) for A.C.E.F parts,customizable UL accredited
fireproof 94V-0 nylon PAG66 materials,EPDM for B,D parts,can customize other rubber.
<+ Protection degree:|P68-10

+ Working temperature:-40°C to 100°C ,in state instaneous heat resistance up to 120 °C.
-20°C to 80Cin dynamic state Instanta neous heat resistance up to 100°C.
+ Features: The claws and seals of excellent design.Sealing nut have a “click” sound and re-open,

can hold cable firmly and have a wider cable range.Resistant to salt water,weak acid,alcohol,oll,
grease and commeon solvency.
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Dimensions And Speacifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice.
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| BB 4%hKESL (ARERE) R SLETEE
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M12*1.5

M16*1.5

M20*1.5

M25*1.5

M32*1.5

M40*1.5

M50*1.5

M63*1.5

M75*%2.0

M90*2.0

MGAT2-5.5
MGA12-08
MGA16-7-ST
MGA16-10-ST
MGAT6L-7
MGAT6L-10
MGAZ20-11-ST
MGA20-14-ST
MGAZ20L-11
MGA20L-14
MGAZ25-16-ST
MGA25-18-ST
MGAZ5L-16
MGAZ25L-18
MGA32-22
MGA32-25
MGA32L-22
MGA32L-25
MGA40-26
MGA40-31
MGAS0-33
MGAS50-41
MGAG3-46
MGAB3-5T
MGAT75-56
MGAT5-66
MGA90-68
MGAS0-77

6-10
6-11
8-14
6-11
8-14
12-16
13-18
12-16
13-18
15-22
18-25
15-22
18-25
20-26
24-31
25-33
31-41
39-46
41-51
50-56
56-66
58-88
66-77

ZHBEFRZBRERTAREREOERMNE, BFSTED,

%ﬁ#nn!&s{#
8.5 18/19 50
8.5 18/19 50
10 22/22 50
10 22/22 50
15 22/22 50
15 22/22 >0
10 27/27 50
10 21147 50
15 27/27 50
15 27/27 50
i 7 33/33 50
12 33/33 50
15 33/33 50
15 33/33 50
12 41/42 20
12 41/42 20
15 41/42 20
15 41/42 20
20 50/52 10
20 50/52 10
22 62/62 10
22 62/62 10
25 75/75 10
25 75/75 10
25 92/92 1
25 92/92 1
25 110/110 1
25 110/110 1

AARESZ ARSRATEEEARETNE, BF SR,

Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Withoul Priour Notice.
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| BIREESGGKESL (ABE9F) 417142 = SETT =tk _ £ /Rotis
& EZEFF(PG) / =HlT(G) %ﬁﬁnnﬁs‘ﬁ

| iz

C1(mm)

PG7

PGY9

PG11

PG13.5

PG16

PG21

PG29

PG36

PG42

PG48

G(PF)1/4"

G(PF)3/8"

G(PF)1/2"

G(PF)3/4"

G(PF)1"

G(PF)1 1/4"

G(PF)1 1/2"

G(PF) 2"

PGA7-5.5
PGAT-8
PGA9-5.5
PGAS-8
PGA11-7
PGA11-10
PGA13.5-9
PGA13.5-12.5
PGA16-11
PGA16-14
PGA21-16
PGA21-18
PGAZ29-22
PGA29-25
PGA36-26
PGA36-31
PGA42-33
PGA42-41
PGA48-51
GA1/4-5
GA1/4-8
GA3/8-7
GA3/8-10
GA1/2-9
GA1/2-12.5
GA3/4-13
GA3/4-18
GA1-21
GA1-25
GA1 1/4-25.5
GA1 1/4-31
GA1 1/2-33
GA1 1/2-41
GAZ2-46
GAZ-51

3-5.5
4-8
3-55
4-8
4-7
6-10
5-9
8-12.5
7-11
8-14
10-16
12-18
15-22
18-25
20-26
26-31
25-33
31-41
41-51
3-5.5
4-8
4-7
6-10
5-9
6-12.5
7-13
13-18
15-22
18-25
17-25.5
26-31
25-33
31-41
39-46
44-51

AARERZ ARSRITRESAAETNE, BFRTHm,

59.3
13:157
13.157
16.662
16.662
20.955
20.955
26.441
26.441
33.249
33.249
41.91
41.91
48
48
60
60

18.2
8.5
8.5
10
10
10
10
12
12
15
15
15
15
22
22
25
25

Dimensions And Speacificalions May Be Changed Withoul Priour Notice.

17/19
17/19
22/19
22/19
24/22
24/22
27/24
27/24
30/27
30/27
36/33
36/33
46/41
46/41
57/52
57/52
64/62
64/62
70/75
19/19
19/19
22/22
22/22
27/24
27/24
36/33
36/33
46/41
46/41
57/52
57/52
60/62
60/62
72/65
72/65

10
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10
10
10
10

%ﬂﬁgﬁﬁmmﬁ%

P a
- W i . i -
A #..-‘. I- g .-.‘ -'# ‘:."-. B --.. 3
Illr g J .r. i %

“'-.r
-

L ] =

A =g tf‘ﬁ o

S "

¥,

|
"y
oL

-

o BFHNE: N4IF (Metric) , PGHF, GIPEFENPTHF., (BFoTES)

* il A, C. FEBoREBULIARIZBEPAGEHIRL (BEXFERULIAV-2), BIERIULIABIRENK94V-0
[EEPA66 ¥}, B. DEBDFEEB=TZA (EPDM) MHEZRESIE, TEFMEMEER. TWHESFHRE.

o BAIKER: IP68-10, «d: B, K6, HibEARaEH.

+ T{EBE: 535-40°CE100°C, =EREEIMEIAZE120°C, sh7&-20°CES0°C, siBFaamiiZE100°C,

¢ T SRR EBSEEN, BERIEHRNEN, REBYSEEK, RALhE, BIFhK,
<k, ik, MiSSER, EFS, W, MASR—RRIBR.

+ Thread:Metric,PG,G(PF)and NPT

+ Meterials:UL approved Nylon PA66(Flammability UL94V-2) for A.C.E.F parts,customizable UL accredited
fireproof 94V-0 nylon PA66 materials,EPDM for B,D parts,can customize other rubber.
¢+ Protection degree:|P68-10

+ Working temperature:-40°C to 100°C ,in state instaneous heat resistance up to 120 °C.
-20°C to 80°Cin dynamic state Instanta neous heat resistance up to 100°C.

+ Features: The claws and seals of excellent design.Sealing nut have a "click” sound and re-open,
can hold cable firmly and have a wider cable range.Resistant to salt water,weak acid,alcohol,oil,
grease and common solvency.

A B C D F

Lock Nut Washer Bod Seal Sealing Nut
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Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Withoul Priour Notice.



| BRESIHKAEL (BRES) 1 RREGEBAEL (BREE)

AARART ABSROTRECTAETRE, BRI,

Dimensions And Speacificalions May Be Changed Withoul Priour Notice.

FHEFRZABRSRITEREEZEBERMSE, B HTiEA.

Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Withoul Priour Notice.

HRREES HER A ES
¢ A#HEIZF(Metric) BEE Mg ¢ FIF(Metric) / BHIZF(PG) o mig
L
BTG Af$11} 3 (PCS)

. MGB8-2.5 1-2.5 8 7.5 12/13 50 MGB255-11 5-11 25 12 33/27 50
e MGB8-4.8 2-4.8 3 7.5 12/13 50 MGB25S-14 9-14 25 12 33/27 50
MGB10-3 1-3 10 15/13 50 MGB25-13 7-13 25 12 33/33 50

M10%1.25 M25%1.5
MGB10-6 3-6 10 15/13 50 MGB25-18 13-18 25 12 33/33 50
MGB125-3 1-3 12 8.5 18/15 50 MGB25L-13 7-13 25 15 33/33 50
MGB125-6.5 3-6.5 12 8.5 18/15 50 MGB25L-18 13-18 25 15 33/33 50
MGB12SL-3 1-3 12 15 18/15 50 MGB32-17.5 13-17.5 32 12 41/42 20
MGB12SL-6.5 3-6.5 12 15 18/15 50 MGB32-25 18-25 32 12 41/42 20

M12*1.5 M32*1.5
MGB12-5 3-5.5 12 8.5 18/19 50 MGB32-17.5 13-17.5 32 15 41/42 20
MGB12-8 4-8 12 8.5 18/19 50 O —— = MGB32-25 18-25 32 15 41/42 20
MGB12L-5 3-5.5 12 15 18/19 50 ) MGB36-17.5 13-17.5 36 12 45/42 20
MGB12L-8 4-8 12 15 18/19 50 Mg MGB36-25 18-25 36 12 45742 20
MGB165-5 3-5.5 16 10 22/19 50 ) MGB40-25 18-25 40 15 50/52 10
MGB165-8 4-8 16 10 22/19 50 Wil MGB40-31 26-31 40 15 50/52 10
MGB16SL-5 3-5.5 16 15 22/19 50 ) MGB50-32 2-32 50 15 62/62 10
) MGB16SL-8 4-8 16 15 22/19 50 i MGB50-41 26-31 50 15 62/62 10
MIGTLS  eB16-7 3-7 16 10 22/22 50 s s MGB63-41 30-41 63 18 75/65 10
MGB16-10 6-10 16 10 22/22 50 MGB63-45 35-45 63 18 75/65 10
MGB16L-7 3-7 16 15 22/22 50 PGB7S-3 1-3 12.5 8 17/15 50
MGB16L-10 6-10 16 15 22/22 50 PGB7S-6 3-6.5 12.5 8 17/15 50
MGB18-7 3-7 18 10 24/22 50 Per PGB7-5 3-5.5 12.5 8 17/19 50
) MGB18-10 6-10 18 10 24/22 50 PGB7-8 4-8 12.5 8 17/19 50
WSS VieBisL7 3-7 18 15 2422 50 PGB9-5.5 3-5.5 15.2 8 22/19 50
MGB18L-10 6-10 18 15 24/22 50 Sy PGB9-8 4-8 15.2 8 22/19 50
MGB20S-9 5-9 20 10 27/24 50 PGB11-7 3-7 18.6 10 24/22 50
MGB205-12.5 6-12.5 20 10 27/24 50 PGB11-10 6-10 18.6 10 24/22 50
MGB20SL-9 5-9 20 15 27/24 50 Pt PGB11L-7 3-7 18.6 15 24/22 50
—— MGB20SL-12.5  6-12.5 20 15 27/24 50 PGB11L-10 6-10 18.6 15 24/22 50
MGB20-11 7-11 20 10 27/27 50 PGB13.5-9 5-9 20.4 10 27/24 50
MGB20-13.5 9-14 20 10 27/27 50 BEIE PGB13.5-12.5 7-12.5 20.4 10 27/24 50
MGB20L-11 7-11 20 15 27/27 50 PGB16-11 5-11 22,5 10.8 30/27 50
MGB20L-13.5 9-14 20 15 27/27 50 it PGB16-14 8-14 22.5 10.8 30/27 50
o PGB19-11 5-11 24 11 30/27 50
PGB19-14 8-14 24 11 30/27 50
\ 1 PGB21-13 7-13 28.3 12 36/33 50
PGB21-18 12-18 28.3 12 36/33 50




| ElRB%ipKiEL (BEER)

¢ BRIZF(PG) / Z=ZHIF

L

PG25

PG29

PG36

PG42

PG48

G(PF)1/4"

G(PF)3/8"

G(PF)1/2"

G(PF)3/4"

G(PF)1"

G(PF)1 1/4"

G(PF)1 1/2"

NPT1/4"

NPT3/8"

NPT1/2"

NPT3/4"

NPT1"

NPT1 1/4"

@ FEFFS ABSROTHRECNERTAT, BFSFED,

itas )

PGB25-20
PGB29-17.5
PGB29-25
PGB36-25.5
PGB36-31
PGB42-32
PGB42-41
PGB48-38
PGB48-45
GB1/4-5
GB1/4-8
GB3/8-7
GB3/8-10
GB1/2-9
GB1/2-12.5
GB3/4-13
GB3/4-18
GB1-17.5
GB1-25

GB1 1/4-25.5
GB1 1/4-31
GB1 1/2-32
GB1 1/2-41
NPTB1/4-5.5
NPTB1/4-8
NPTB3/8-7
NPTB3/8-10
NPTB1/2-9
NPTB1/2-13
NPTB3/4-13
NPTB3/4-18
NPTB1-17.5
NPTB1-25

NPT1 1/4-25.5

NPT1 1/4-31

14-20
13-17.5
1725
17-25.5
24-32
25:32
31-41
29-38
39-45
355

4-8
3-7
6-10
4-9
6-12.5
7-13
12-18
13=17:5
17-25
17-25.5
24-31

(G) / =®lIZF(NPT)

30
37
37
47
47
54
54
§3:3
59.3
1t L
13: 157
16.662
16.662
20.955
20.955
26.441
26.441
33.249
33.249
41.91
41.91
48
48
T3.157
13.187
16.662
16.662
20.955
20.955
26.441
26.441
33.249
33.249
41.91
41.91

13
12
12
15
15
15
15
18.2
18.2
8.5
8.5
10
10
10
10
12
12
15
15
15
15
16
16
8.5
8.5
10
10
10
10
15
15
15
15
15
15

Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice

FRtE R iE v E
e EEFEmis(H
BA=(PCS)
36/37 50
46/41 20
46/41 20
57/52 10
/52 10
64/62 10
64/62 10
70/65 10
70/65 10
19/19 50
19/19 50
22/22 50
22/22 50
27/24 50
27/24 50
36/33 50
36/33 50
46/41 20
46/41 20
57/52 10
BTS2 10
60/62 10
60/62 10
19 50
19 50
22 50
22 50
24 50
24 50
33 50
33 50
41 20
41 20
52 20
52 20
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* WRFME: QFF (Metric) , PGHF, G(PRF. (BFaIEH)

* Fmia’: A, C. FEERABULARTZERPAGEHIR (BIXFHULIAV-2) AIERULIARIFAX94V-0
[EHPA66T ¥}, B. DEfKA=5TZA (EPDM) MiHESEREINK, FIEHMERNSR. MUFFHRE,

o fHIKFR: 1P68-10, «E8: RE. K&, RftEsaEsl,

+« TIERE: 5°5-40°CE100°C, lRarImi#nZE120°C, sh&-20°CE80°C, =klRE/AImi#E100°C,

¢ RIS BHRSTHNLEBSEEN, BERIEFNEN, KEBYTEEX, FRL0E, TRhK,
o, sk, MISSER, Eis, M, JHEEN—RGEH.

¢ Thread:Metric,PG,G(PF)

¢ Meterials:UL approved Nylon PAG6(Flammability UL94V-2) for A.C.F parts,customizable UL accredited
fireproof 94V-0 nylon PAG66 materials,EPDM for B,D parts,can customize other rubber.
¢ Protection degree: |P68-10

¢+ Working temperature: -40°C to 100, in state instaneous heat resistance up to 120 °C.
-207°C to 807Cin dynamic state Instanta neous heat resistance up to 100°C.

¢ Features: The claws and seals of excellent design.Sealing nut have a “click” sound and re-open,
can hold cable firmly and have a wider cable range.Resistant to salt water,weak acid,alcohol,oll,

grease and common solvency.
A e C D = F

Lock Nut Washer Eﬂ&y Seal Claw  Sealing Nut
aRE 1) HASE ERE bE I R
sk 0O |
mr— ’ A iy
sEr=E WV Y

*EFRFRzARESRCTRESMERMNE, BTRTEND.

Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice.
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I gogﬁmmﬁﬂﬁﬂqﬁﬂ H4E SE TR SR U ““¢ /RoHs
AHIZF(Metric) / fEHIZF(PG) / HHZ(G) R it

Teaghﬁl‘.} %
Std.Pkg.Pcs
C1
MGA16-E-06 4-7 16 15 22/22 50
M16*1.5 MGAT16-E-08 5-8 16 15 22/22 50
MGA16-E-10 6-10 16 15 22/22 50
MGAZ20-E-10 6-10 20 15 27/27 50
M20*1.5
MGAZ0-E-14 8-14 20 15 27/27 50
MGAZ25-E-16 12-16 25 15 33/39 50 ,, _ _ _
M25*1.5 * -~ by S ad '- - " _ A bd i N
MGA25-E-18 14-18 25 15 33/39 50 g Iy S S B W - e
MGA32-E-22 16-22 32 15 41/45 50 | - ' o = - = :
M32*1.5 ' r‘%
MGA32-E-25 18-25 32 15 41/45 50
MGA40-E-28 20-28 40 20 50/55 50 -
M40*1.5
MGA40-E-32 23-32 40 20 50/55 50
£ PGA16-E-10 6-10 22.5 12 30/27 50
PGA16-E-14 8-14 22.5 12 30/27 50 E* ﬂ
—
& G(PF)1/2-E-10 6-10 20.955 12 27/27 50
(PF)i/E G(PF)1/2-E-14 B-14 20.955 12 27/27 50 o DRSTHES HF (Metric) , PGH, G(PF)FRNPTHE., (MRFeIEH)
: PF}g 4 G{PF}3K4-E-15 12-16 26.441 15 33!39 50 * anﬁﬁ. I:"n,. C‘ E.. Fﬁﬁﬁ%%ULiquEﬁPAEE%UEE (MK%QULQIQ-V-Z]' E.I-E%EIJULLKEJ%)‘{Q";V'U
3 — : =2 44 Jrts
(PF)3/ G(PF)3/4-E-18 1418 26441 it 33/39 50 [BIEPAGEH . B. DERORAH=TSA (EPDM) mHEGE IR, rIESIMENER. MMEFIRE.
G(PF)1 SkER)SE-EE e s " et ) :?:‘{:'ii ;§;§C£1?ﬂﬂ;: i%l‘?ﬁf?ﬁﬂi{?;ﬁ;%ﬂgﬂﬁmiﬁaﬂ“c xR EIRIMTEEE100°C
H L A A 8B My u AT ; B =)= o 8
G(PF) 1-E-25 18-25 33.249 15 42/45 50 o "‘: ) A ‘ i ol | N
N s - P - o RSN BHRGTOREBSIEN, BEEEEAEN, SERMEEA, FRE, T,
G(PF)1 1/4 ‘ prk, Eh, MiSSER, EfE, A, JHER—RER,
G(PF)11/4-E-32 23-32 41.91 20 53/55 50

+ Thread: Metric,PG,G(PF)and NPT

¢ Meterials: UL approved Nylon PA66(Flammability UL94V-2) for A.C.E.F parts,customizable UL accredited
fireproof 94V-0 nylon PAG6 materials,EPDM for B,D parts,can customize other rubber.
¢ Protection degree:|P68-10

¢+ Working temperature: -40°C to 100°C ,in state instaneous heat resistance up to 120 C.
-207°C to 807Cin dynamic state Instanta neous heat resistance up to 100°C.
¢ Features: The claws and seals of excellent design.Sealing nut have a “click” sound and re-open,

can hold cable firmly and have a wider cable range.Resistant to salt water,weak acid,alcohol,oll,
grease and common solvency.

A B D E F
L-::—ckHu't %shar Seal Claw Sealin Mut
REE M, i
"'- . e .-ﬁn-m;-_ ._:l
AESK ) . = (e
- . Ak () % Lﬂaéﬁti )
fﬁﬁ* .lc:z-
ﬁﬁ_# Lnnfwt .- bo SN
e u sner aln u
IES o— g #R SAME  RRE SR

FEFFEZABSRIYTHRESAERETNE, BT RTEA. Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice FEFEFSrARSR-TATHEEEMEEmMRT, BEFRSTEN. Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice.



| MEXEEBIGEL (ABRSW) $MAE SIS )

¢

| WAXBERGEL (ARSE)  geszges
¢ EHIFG) ﬁ.ﬁﬁ}%ﬂﬂ!

LHl7 (Metric) / &l (PG) REEH Mgt

A Cable R Th |‘1:1 S Si R sl Cable R S Si Std.Pk
i dble hange rea panner oiZe Thread i dDle Rdnge panner size ta. g
@ (mm) O.D.(mm) A/F(mm) @(mm) D A/Flmm)
- M12A-P-5 2-5 12 8.5 18/19 50 G(PF)1/4" G1/4A-P-5 3-5.5 13.157 8.5 19/19 50
T M12A-P-7 4-7 12 8.5 18/19 50 G(PF)1/4" G1/4A-P-8 4-8 13.157 8.5 19/19 50
M16AS-P-8 4-8 16 10 22/19 50 % AT G3/8A-P-7 3.7 16.7 10 22/22 50
M16ASL-P-8 4-8 16 15 22/19 50 G3/8A-P-10 6-10 16.7 10 22/22 50
M16A-P-7 4-7 16 10 22/22 50 G1/2A-P-9 4-9 20.5 10 27/24 50
M16*1.5 G(PF)1/2"
M16A-P-10 6-10 16 10 22/22 50 G1/2A-P-12.5 6-12.5 20.5 10 27/24 50
M16AL-P-7 4-7 16 15 22/22 50 T G3/4A-P-16 8-16 26.4 12 33/27 50
M16AL-P-10 6-10 16 15 22/22 50 A - G3/4A-P-18 13-18 26.4 12 33/27 50
L=
M20AS-P-9 5-9 20 10 27/24 50 - R 4 ’ g s
M20AS-P-12 6-12.5 50 10 27/24 50 I m*ﬂﬂ%ﬁ%-ﬁ&% ( Biﬁw ) ﬂﬁﬁ%ﬁjﬁﬁ“
oF : =F1=
201 M20A-P-11 5-11 20 11 27/27 50 & ~FIF(Metric) Rt mnia(l
M20A-P-113.5  8-13.5 20 11 27/27 50 g -~ -y VEETHIZ TS i
M20AL-P-11 a-11 20 15 27/27 50 ke Cable Range Thread Thread Spanner Size
Thread Sizes ,
M20AL-P-13.5 8-13.5 20 15 27/27 50 ®(mm) O.D.(mm) | Length(mm) | A/F(mm)
viapey s M22ALP-11 7-11 22 10 29/27 50 M125-P-6 3-6 12 8.5 18/15 >0
= M22AL-P-14 9-14 22 10 29/27 50 M125L-P-6 3-6 12 15 18/15 50
M25A-P-16 10-16 25 11.6 33/33 50 sl M12-P-5 2-5 12 8.5 18/19 50
\ociq g M2SAP-18 13-18 25 11.6 33/33 50 M12-P-7 41 12 8.5 18/19 50
~ M25AL-P-16 10-16 25 15 33/33 50 M12L-P-5 2-5 12 15 18/19 50
M25AL-P-18 13-18 25 15 33/33 50 M12L-P-7 4-7 12 15 18/19 50
M165-P-8 4-8 16 10 22/19 50
o PG7A-P-6 3-6 12,5 8 17/15 50 M165L-P-8 4-8 16 15 22/19 50
PG7A-P-8 4-7 12.5 8 17/19 50 e R Wi 4-7 16 10 22/22 50
el PG9IA-P-5.5 3-5.5 15.2 8.2 22/19 50 M16-P=10 6-10 16 10 22/22 50
PG9A-P-7.5 4-7.5 16.2 8.2 22/19 50 IToL-P-7 47 16 15 22/22 50
bgyy  TOVIAPT 3-7 18.6 10 24/22 50 MtoE:R=T0 6-10 16 15 2e/22 50
PG11A-P-10 6-10 18.6 10 24/22 50 M18-P-7 A-7 18 10 24/22 50
beigs  TO135API 5-9 20.4 10 27/24 50 e T i 6=10 15 10 24/22 >0
~  PG135A-P125  6-12.5 20.4 10 27/24 50 M18L-p-7 4-7 18 15 24/22 50
baig  POT6A-P-11 5-11 22.5 10.8 30/27 50 MIBL-P-10 6-10 18 15 24/22 20
PG16A-P-14 8-14 2255 10.8 30/27 50 M205-P-3 2-9 20 10 27/24 >0
PG21A-P-155  10-15.5 28.3 12 36/33 50 M205-P-12 6-12.5 20 10 27124 20
PE21  bG21APT5 13-18 28.3 12 36/33 50 M20*1.5 M20SL-P-3 2-9 20 15 27/24 50
M20SL-P-12 6-12.5 20 15 27/24 50
M20-P-11 5-11 20 11 27/27 50

@ FEFFEZABSROYTHRESEETAYE, BT RTEA. Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice FEFEFSrARSR-TATHEEEMEEmMRT, BEFRSTEN. Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice. @



| MANEEBYGiEk (BEIER)

NI

¢

M20*1.5

M25*1.5

PG7

PGS

PG11

PG13.5

PG16

PG19

PG21

G(PF)3/8"

G(PG)3/4"

NPT1/2"

NPT3/4"

(M etric) / %’%J:x

M20-P-13.5
M20L-P-11
M20L-P-13.5
M255-P-11
M255-P-13.5
M25-P-16
M25-P-18
M25L-P-16
M25L-P-18
PG75-P-6
PG7-P-5
PG7-P-7
PG9-P-5.5
PGY-P-7.5
PG11-P-7
PG11-P-10
PG11L-P-7
PG11L-P-10
P31 3/5-P-9

PG13.5-P-12.5

PG16-P-11
PG16-P-14
PG19-P-11
PG19-P-14
PG21-P-15.5
PG21-P-17.5
G3/8-P-7
G3/8-P-10
G3/4-P-16
G3/4-P-18
NPT1/2-P-8
NPT1/2-P-13
NPT3/4-P-16
NPT3/4-P-18

Cable Range
®(mm)

8-13.5
5-11
8-13.5
10-16
13-18
10-16
13-18
3-6
3-5.5
4-7
3-5.5
4-7.5
3-7
6-10
3-7
6-10
5-9
6-12.5
5-11
8-14
5-11
8-14
8-15.5
13-18
3-7
6-10
8-16
10-18
5-9
7-13
8-16
13-18

12.5
12.5
12.5
15.2
16.2
18.6
18.6
18.6
18.6
20.4
20.4
22.5
220
24
24
28.3
28.3
16.7
16.7
26.4
26.4
24
24
26.5
26.5

F(G) / EHFNPT)

8.2
8.2
10
10
15
15
10
10
10.8
10.8
10.8
10.8
12
12
10
10
12
12
10
10
15
15

Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice

MEREAES!
R Mt
Spanner Size
A/F(mm)

27/27 50
27/27 50
27/27 50
33/27 50
33/27 50
33/33 50
33/33 50
33/33 50
33/33 50
17/15 50
17/19 50
17/19 50
22/19 50
22/19 50
24/22 50
24/22 50
24/22 50
24/22 50
27/24 50
27/24 50
30/27 50
30/27 50
30/27 50
30/27 50
36/33 50
36/33 50
22/22 50
22/22 50
33/27 50
33/27 50

24 50

24 50

33 50

33 50

ciiPild a2 H f

viol \/RoHs

IL i

'hﬁiﬁﬂnnﬁ JR——"
._ QOEM‘HHECEiEEEme* e

- 1'

f? '.-l .-rIlq '-'-,."-'

B

F

GIEM Se |l'1 Mut
MM i

N = T

« B O8F (Metric) , PGHF, GIPRFENPTF. ((EFoIEH)

« ERME: A C. E. FERSFEAULIATTZBEPAGGHIAL (BHKWHRULIAV-2),
BEHIULIARIFA X 94V -0fgePAGEH KL, B, DERSRE=mZLF (EPDM) iR Fo
BEHE, TEHHERER. RS8R, [ﬁllh
o BH7KEEER: 1P6B-10, « @08 BE. ke, BtbiaearEEl,

o TYERRE: &75-40°CE100°C, HBBEEHRE120°C, $E-20°CEL0°C, SEEmHE100"C,

¢« FRISE: BRETNEESESEEN, BESIEELRN, EERMEEA, RAChE, aisk, Bd, fdh, wiEE, BE, B miER—aEET.
+ Thread: Metric,PG,G{PF)and NPT
+« Meterials: UL approved Nylon PAGG(Flammability UL34V-2) for A.C.E.F parts,customizable UL accredited
firaproof 94V-0 nylon PAGE materials, EPDM for B,D parts,can customize other rubber.
+ Protection degree: |IP83-10
+ Working temperature: -40°C to 100°C.in state instaneous heal resistance up to 120 C.
-20°C to B0°Cin dynamic state Instanta neous heat resistance up to 100°C.

+ Features: The claws and seals of excellent design.Sealing nut have a "click” sound and re-open,can hold cable firmly and have a wider cable range.
Resistant to sall waler,weak acid,alcohol,oil grease and commaon solvency.

Thread Th read

Thread Spanner Size
0.D.(fmm) Length(mm) A/F(mm)

M16A-P-7 4-7 16 10 22/22 50
M16*1.5

M16A-P-10 6-10 16 10 22/22 50

M20A-P-11 5-11 20 15 27127 50
M20*1.5

M20A-P-13.5 8-13.5 20 15 27727 50

MZ5A-P-16 10-16 25 15 33/33 20
M25*1.5

M25A-P-18 13-18 25 15 33/33 20

FEFFRZABERTAEEENERMRE, BT RTEM,

@ FEREEZARSRATRRECAEETNT, BT S{TAL,

Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice.
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it vk 3 | BRREREX IR SETES
- LR & NHZF(Metric) / 47 (PG) %E#nn?mﬂ%

B

RASE

o IBFHIEE: T (Metric) , PGHF, G(PRSF, (BBFaIEH)

¢ FmME: KAULARTZ BEPAG6HIEL (BAXFRULIAV-2), aTEHIULABIBL X 94V-0
BiePAGGHTEL,

o PH7KEL: 1P68-10,

i
T A e

e T{ERE: #5-40°CE100°C, BREIRIME20°C, #h&5-20°CE80°C, =k BIRIMIAZE100°C,

¢ FailE: BHREEMZRT, RERERANE, BIRNERERH, BESRENE,
¢ B T8, k8, HEiHEmarEs.

+ Thread:Metric,PG,G(PF)

+ Meterials:UL approved Nylon PAG6(Flammability UL94V-2) ,customizable UL accredited
fireproof 94V-0 nylon PA66 materials.

¢ Protection degree:|P68-10

¢ Working temperature:-40°C to 100°C,in state instaneous heat resistance up to 120 C.
-20°C to 80TCin dynamic state Instanta neous heat resistance up to 100°C.

¢ Features: Special clamping claw design, clamping wave tube strong tensile force, super fast
plugged handling, improve installation efficiency,

4IRS
ﬁﬁTE = Q7 ;% SN,

QT xi
=l H j

M12*1.5

M16*1.5

M18*1.5

M20*1.5

M22*1.5
M24*1.5

M25*1.5

M27*1.5

M32*1.5

M36*1.5

M40*1.5

M48*1.5
M50*1.5
M63*1.5

PG7
PG9
PG11

PG13.5

PG16

PG21

PG29
PG36
PG4.2
PG48

M12-AD10
M12-AD13
M16-AD13
M16-AD15.8
M18-AD13
M18AD15.8
M20-AD15.8
M20-AD18.5
M20-AD21.2
M20-AD18.5
M24-AD21.2
M25-AD21.2
M25-AD25.0
M25-AD28.5
M27-AD28.5
M32-AD28.5
M32-AD34.5
M36-AD34.5
M40-AD34.5
M40-AD42.5
M48-AD42.5
M50-AD54.5
M63-AD54.5
PG7-AD10.0
PG9-AD13.0
PG11-AD15.8

PG13.5-AD15.8
PG13.5-AD18.5

PG16-AD21.2
PG21-AD25.0
PG21-AD28.5
PG29-AD34.5
GP36-AD42.5
PG42-AD42.5
PG48-AD54.5

1/4"&
5/16"&
5/16"&
3/8"&
5/16"&
3/8"&
3/8"&
3/8"&
1/2"&
3/8" &
12"&
1/2"E
3/4"E
3/4"E
3/4"&
3/4" &

1"&

1"E
"=
11/4"8
11/4%
2"E
2"®
1/4"&
5/16"&
3/8"&
3/8"&
3/8"&
1728
T —
3/4"8
1"
11/4"8
11/4"E
2"E

125
15.2
18.6
20.4
20.4
22.5
28.3
28.3
37
47
54
59.3

12.5

12.5

125
13
13
13
14
15
16
16




I BRRiE
& ZEHS

L

Thread

&k
(G)
HIE

Sizes

e R iE e EHl
BT e it

G(PF)1/4"
G(PF)3/8"
G(PF)3/8"
G(PF)1/2"
G(PF)1/2"
G(PF)1/2"
G(PF)3/4"
G(PF)3/4"
G(PF)3/4"
G(PF)1"

G(PF)1/4™-AD10
G(PF)3/8*-AD13

G(PF)3/8™-AD15.8
G(PF)1/2"-AD15.8
G(PF)1/2"-AD18.5
G(PE)1/2"-AD21.2
G(PF)3/4"-AD21.2
G(PF)3/4"-AD25

G(PF)3/4"-AD28.5

G(PF)1"-AD34.5

G(PF)1 1/14' G(PF)1 1/14-AD425
G(PF)1 1/2" G(PF)1 1/2-AD42.5

G(PF)2"

@ FERES I RESROTRECNERTAT, BT R{TED,

G(PF)2"-AD54.5

AD10.0
AD13.0
AD15.8
AD15.8
AD18.5
AD21.2
AD21.2
AD25.0
AD28.5
AD34.5
AD42.5
AD42.5
AD54.5

1 E
5/16"&F
3/8"E
3/8"E
3/8"8
2=
12"
3/4"E
3/4"E
1'"E
11/4"E
11/4"E
2'E

13.1 8.5 50
16.6 10 50
16.6 12.5 50
20.9 12.5 50
20.9 12.5 50
20.9 13 50
26.4 13 50
26.4 13 50
26.4 13 50
33.2 14 50
41.9 15 50
48 16 50
60 16 50

Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice
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o IRSFHES
* Fmidl: KAULARTZBRPAGGHIRL (FIkFRULIAV-2), ATEHIULIATIEIK94V-0
[EIEPAGGHIHL,

ElZF (Metric) , PGE, G(PF)F. (BB eIES)

o fHIKER: IP68-10,
e T{ERE: F5-40°CE100°C, skBREaIm#AZE120°C, mh#x-20°CE80°C, B3 Enlfi#E100°C,

¢ TmiFIE: SHRREMZIR, EERENANE, BRERER, BETENE.
o BB XRE, EftEerEs.

¢ Thread:Metric,PG,G(PF)

¢ Meterials:UL approved Nylon PAG66(Flammability UL94V-2) ,customizable UL accredited
fireproof 94V-0 nylon PAG66 materials.
¢ Protection degree:|P68-10

¢+ Working temperature:-40°C to 100°C,in state instaneous heat resistance up to 120 C.
-207°C to 807Cin dynamic state Instanta neous heat resistance up to 100°C.

¢ Features: Special clamping claw design, clamping wave tube strong tensile force, super fast
plugged handling, improve installation efficiency.
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FEFFRZABERTAEEENERMRE, BT RTEM,

Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice.



| 90ERRRER:L i 90ERERE

R G ES! g R G ES
¢ KFF(Metric) / BHIZ(PG) REF mieit ® ZEHITF(G) ot
woar |k | e Tesd 00 | Thead || Stdp we BER | freason | Thwead | Sidrlg
C1 Length C2 C1 Length C2 Pcs
a3 o M12-AD10 AD10.0 1/4'E 12 8.5 50 G(PF)1/4" EET /4" - AD10.0 1/4%%% 13.1 8c 50
M12-AD13 AD13.0 5/16"& 12 10 50 :
e MIGADT3 AD13.0 5/16"% 16 10 50 T ET S PV E Y 5/16"8% 16.6 10 50
M16-AD15.8 AD15.8 3/8"E 16 10 50 ) G(PF)1/2"- )
G(PF)1/2 AD18.5 3/8" 20.9 12.5 50
M20-AD15.8 AD15.8 3/8"& 20 10 50 AD15.8
M20*1.5  M20-AD18.5 AD18.5 3/8" & 20 15 50 G(PF)1/2" E;F;;Z"' AD21.2 1/2" & 20.9 13 50
M20-AD21.2 AD21.2 1/2" 20 10 50 GPFY1/2"
M24*15  M24-AD21.2 AD21.2 12" 24 13 50 A1 ot o AD21.2 ADe s 128 g7 = 2
M25-AD21.2 AD21.2 172" 25 13 50 - . = G(PF)3/4" EE‘;;BM“- AD25.0 /4" 6.4 13 50
M25*1.5  M25-AD25.0 AD25 34 25 13 50 h
M25-AD28.5 AD28.5 3/4" & 25 13 50 G(PF)3/4" EE;T _ AD28.5 3/4°8 26.4 13 >0
M27*1.5  M27-AD28.5 AD28.5 3/4" 27 13 50 o G(PF)1"- Sy e o e p
M30*1.5  M30-AD28.5 AD28.5 3/4"% 30 13 50 AD34.5
e M32-AD28.5 AD28.5 3/4'E 32 13 50 G(PF)1 1/14" fﬁi” AD42.5 11/4" 8 41.9 15 50
; M32-AD34.5 AD34.5 1" 32 14 50 sprrae  SPRTIRS oo s i N y .
M36*1.5  M36-AD34.5 AD34.5 1" 36 14 50 AD54.5 '
\ageg s MA0-AD345 AD34.5 1'® 40 15 50 G(PF)2" ig’:ﬁ : ADSA.S pran 60 16 50
M40-AD42.5 AD42.5 11/4 40 15 50
M48*1.5  MA48-AD42.5 ADA42.5 11/4"€5 48 15 50
M50*1.5  M50-AD54.5 AD54.5 2" 50 16 50
M63*1.5  M63-AD54.5 AD54.5 2" 63 16 50
PG7 PG7-AD10.0 AD10 /4" 12.5 8.5 50
PG9 PG9-AD13.0 AD13.0 5/16" & 15.2 10 50
PG11 PG11-AD15.8 AD15.8 3/8" & 18.6 12.5 50
PG13.5 PG13.5-AD18.5  AD18.5 3/8" & 20.4 12.5 50
PG16 PG16-AD21.2 AD21.2 1/2"& 22.5 13 50
PG21 PG21-AD25.0 AD25.0 34 28.3 13 50
PG21 PG21-AD28.5 AD28.5 3/4" & 28.3 13 50
PG29 PG29-AD34.5 AD34.5 1" 37 14 50
PG36 GP36-AD42.5 AD42.5 11/4"% 47 15 50
PG42 PGA2-AD54.5 AD54.5 Al 54 16 50
PG48 PGA8-AD54.5 AD54.5 2 59.3 16 50

FERAS 2 RESRITHRECTESRTAST, oF TR,

Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice

FEFFSRZABSRATHESMERMDE, BFHITER.

Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice.
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IREPHKEL e RETES
nHlZF(Metric) ﬁﬁ#nnhﬁ

R
Sizes
M12*1.5 M12-AD10 AD10.0 1/4" & 12 8 50
M16-AD13-ST AD13.0 5/16"E 16 10 50
M16-AD13 AD13.0 5/16"E 16 15 50
M16-AD15.8-ST 15.8 3/8"F 16 10 50
M16*1.5
M16-AD15.8 158 3/8"E 16 15 50
M16-AD18.5-ST 18.5 3/8"& 16 10 50
M16-AD18.5 18.5 3/8"E 16 15 50
| M20-AD15.8-5T 15.8 3/8"& 20 10 50
% M20-AD15.8 15.8 3/8"E 20 TS 50
M20-AD18.5-5T 18.5 3/8"& 20 10 50
M20*1.5
M20-AD18.5 18.5 3/8"E 20 15 50
M20-AD21.2-5T 21.2 12"& 20 10 50
M20-AD21.2 2.2 12"8 20 15 50
M25-AD21.2-ST 21.2 1/2"& 25 12 50
M25-AD21.2 21.2 1/2"8& 25 15 50
o M25-AD25.0-5T 25 3/4"E 25 12 50
* A NETF (Metric) , PGHF, GF, HAEEEEHSE. : M25-AD25.0 25 3/4°E 25 15 50
* Fﬂﬂﬁﬁ A 'C Fﬁﬁﬁ%FﬁULU\TZEIﬁEPAEE‘%ﬂﬁﬁ {BEJL‘..%?RULgd-V 2 TE%IJULI-)\—]-EEAQ&'V C' M25-AD2B 5-ST 28.5 3‘;4-%5: 25 12 50
EAPAG6HE. B, DESRA=TZA (EPDM) MHREEHEIR, TsfEnmsE. HLESHi. T W B S T e 7 -
¢ B7KEM: 1P68-10, «FAd: =B xes, RfEERErTE, : M32-AD34.5-ST 34.5 1 32 12 50
« T{RRE: #5-40°CE100°C, R aEaIm#AE120°C., #h#x-20°CES80°C, sEBHaERImFE100°C, ad-Aa M32-AD34.5 34.5 1"& 32 15 50
¢ RIS SRR EBSREN, BRBEENEN, TRBTEEA, RRCNE, THK, T T 5 e = 15 =
fhde, #sh, MISSER, BfE, A, HiER—EHR. ' 5 AD4275 42'5 o o o 3
¢ Thread: Metric,PG. M50*1.5 T : : /
¢ Meterials: UL approved Nylon PAG66(Flammability UL94V-2) for A.C.F parts,customizable UL accredited RIS RS S 2’8 = £ A0
fireproof 94V-0 nylon PAG66 materials,EPDM for B,D parts,can customize other rubber. M63*1.5 Mb3-AD54.5 54.5 2V 63 25 50

+ Protection degree: |IP68-10

+ Working temperature: -40°C to 100°C ,in state instaneous heat resistance up to 120 °C.
-207°C to 80°Cin dynamic state Instanta neous heat resistance up to 100°C.
+ Features: The claws and seals of excellent design.Sealing nut have a “click” sound and re-open,

can hold cable firmly and have a wider cable range.Resistant to salt water,weak acid,alcohol,ail,
grease and common solvency.

A C F
Lock Nut Bod Eqalin Nut (SRR
iR E

Ak
SRR

@ FEFRFEZABSROTHRESAERETNE, BT RITEA. Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice FEFEFSrARSR-TATEEEMEEmMRT, BFRRTEN. Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice. @
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¥ ot
I EEMJJ(E* fﬂ*ﬁ?{%ﬂiﬁﬂ e \/HQHE
* @HIF(PC) / FHIFG) R RIRL

PG7 PG7-AD10.0 AD10 1/4'8 12.5 8 50

PG9 PG9-AD10.0 AD10 1/4" & 15.2 8 50

PG11 PG11-AD13.0 AD13.0 5/16"& 18.6 10 50 g ;E*Eﬂnnﬁ o N
PG13.5-AD15.8  AD15.8 3/8" & 20.4 10 50

PG13.5 ,

PG13.5-AD18.5 AD18.5 3/8"& 20.4 10 50 ‘ QOE ;EE B)‘jﬂ(*%*
PG16-AD15.8 AD15.8 3/8"E 22.5 11 50 _

PG16 PG16-AD18.5 AD18.5 3/8" & 22.5 11 50 .“.' h UL K
PG16-AD21.2 AD21.2 1/2"& 22.5 11 50 r___%

PG21-AD21.2 AD21.2 172" 28.3 12 50

PG21 PG21-AD25.0 AD25.0 3/4" & 28.3 12 50 N
PG21-AD28.5 AD28.5 3/4" & 28.3 12 50

PG29 PG29-AD34.5 AD34.5 1" 37 13 50

PG36 GP36-AD42.5 AD42.5 11/4"& 47 13 50

PG42 PG42-AD42.5 AD42.5 11/4"8& 54 16 50 E* ﬂ

PG48 PG48-AD545  AD54.5 2 59.3 16 50 =

G(PF)1/4" PF1/4-AD10.0  AD10.0 1/4"& 13.1 9 50 o BFME: AHF (Metric) , PGHF, FFARBENE.

G(PF)3/8" PF3/8-AD13.0  AD13.0 5/16"& 16.6 15 50 * FmidR: A. C. FEORBULARIZBIEPAGEHIR (FINFRULIAV-2), FIERIULARIFGN94V-0
PF1/2-AD15.8 ADTE 3/8" 50,6 18 55 [ElPAG6HIHL. B. DEBDRA=7TLA (EPDM) MHEigEEIL, EIESMEMSR. MHEFRE.
PF1/2-AD18.5  AD18.5 3/8" % 20.9 15 50 ¢ PAZkEMR: IP68-10. «B@B: RE. KB, RGASAEF.

G(PF)1/2" PE1/2-AD21.2 AD21 2 1/ 50.9 e &0 ¢ TERE: §75-40°CE100°C, siiRianImiziEE120°C, mh7x-20°CZE80°C, mgiEarl#FE100°C,
—— h s S 5% " o *Fﬁﬁﬁ:$$ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁ#%FM%%E%E“%E%%WﬁE%&%ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ%,#xﬁﬂﬁﬁ

SHENZIE, FREhlDREE ESHMmERNEIRESGERE, LIRBMRIFBERYZ SR,
PF3/4-AD21.2 AD21.2 1/2"& 26.4 15 50 o Thresd-Mekic PG

SLPE) S/ SIS Bz 5.0 | RDESS AR £ i >0 ¢ Meterials: UL approved Nylon PAG6(Flammability UL94V-2) for A.C.F parts,customizable UL accredited
PF3/4-AD28.5 AD28.5 3/4"E 26.4 15 50 fireproof 94V-0 nylon PAG6 materials,EPDM for B,D parts,can customize other rubber.

G(PF)1"  PF1-AD345 AD34.5 1" 33.2 15 50 ¢ Proiaction dagran:|P6a-10 | | |

GoRive AR ADRS e as 1 50 R e e —— e 1 R =

G(PF)1 1/2" PF11/2-AD54.5  AD54.5 2"E 48 15 50 ¢ Features: This section is designed to provide a 90 degree angle shaped wave tube box joint to fix

G(PF)2" PF2-AD5S4.6 AD54.5 20 60 15 50 the wave tube in accordance with the set out angle and greatly reduce the space required for bending.

@ FERES I RESRATHECABETNT, BT SFE,

Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice

It can also prevent the breakage or life shortening caused by excessive bending of the wave tube,
and protect the bending parts of the cable.

A B C D E K

Lock Nut Washer Body Seal Claw Sealing Mut
mfﬁﬁ% Lol REE MAT  ERRN (BRI
!'x .“-I ﬁ ] .
SRR 0 D) €0 (e

*EFRFRzARESRCTRESMERMNE, BTRTEND.

Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice.



ciiPild a2 H f

I gogiﬁgmykj;* iﬂ?ﬁﬁ}’ﬁjﬁﬁﬁj ; g +/RoHsS
NHEIZF (Metric) / m"rﬁlb (PG) ggﬁnn;ﬁm

M12*%1.5 MW12-E-AD10 AD10.0 1/4" & 12 12 50

MW16-E-AD13 AD13.0 5/16"& 16 15 50
MI61S  MWIEEADISS 158 - 16 is S0 ; ;E 3 Eﬂ E oS
MW16-E-AD18.5 18.5 3/8"& 16 15 50 R 3’ o
MW20-E-AD15.8 15.8 3/8"% 20 15 50 F' iﬁg}“‘fj?}(ﬁ* .
M20-1.5  MW20-E-AD185 18.5 3/8°E 20 15 50 oy _ N
MW20-E-AD21.2 21.2 12" 20 15 50 & g .q_'ﬂ ALY
MW25-E-AD212  21.2 12" 25 15 50 B r%
M25*1.5  MW25-E-AD25.0 25 3/4" 25 15 50
MW25-E-AD28.5 28.5 3/4" & 25 15 50 -
M32*1.5  MW32-E-AD345 34.5 18 32 15 50
M40*1.5  MW40-E-AD42.5 42.5 1 1/4"& 40 15 50 '
M50%1.5  MWS50-E-AD54.5 54,5 2" 40 22 50 o...
M63*1.5  MW63-E-ADS45 545 s 63 25 50 E* ﬂ | |
—
PGW16-E-AD15.8  AD15.8 3/8"& 22.5 11 50
A PGW16-E-AD185  AD18.5 3/8" & 22.5 11 50 o IROFHIEE: NHIF (Metric) , PGHF, HAMBEME.

* FmidR: A. C. E, FERoRBULATTZBEPAGGHEIR (BEXFRULIAV-2), arEBIULIATIBEX94V-0
[ElEPAG6HIF, B, DEfDRA=7tZA (EPDM) MRSk, FIEHHERSE. MHEFHRE.

o PIIKER: IP68-10, < Eifs: B, K&, HtLEABES.

¢ TIERE: #°5-40°CE100°C, akialnImizhEE120°C, ami75-20°CE80°C, =gi#anlii##E100°C,

¢ RS SRS EESEEN, BRREHNEN, EEBYEEEX, fAChE, Tk,
fode, insh, MmISSEE, ERS, iH, HiER—AEH,

+ Thread: Metric,PG.

¢ Meterials: UL approved Nylon PA66(Flammability UL94V-2) for A.C.E.F parts,customizable UL accredited
fireproof 94V-0 nylon PAG66 materials,EPDM for B,D parts,can customize other rubber.
¢ Protection degree: IP68-10

¢+ Working temperature: -40°C to 100°C ,in state instaneous heat resistance up to 120 C.
-207°C to 807Cin dynamic state Instanta neous heat resistance up to 100°C.
¢ Features: The claws and seals of excellent design.Sealing nut have a “click” sound and re-open,

can hold cable firmly and have a wider cable range.Resistant to salt water,weak acid,alcohol,oll,
grease and common solvency.

A B C D E F
Lcu:k Nut  Washer Eog Seal Claw Sealing Nut
B .8 mEM 18 EERE

;éﬁ;: @ @‘ % @ = @
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¢ A HIF(Metric) / EHIZHG)

SFANG

Spec

ita=g
Tpye

RTINS
C1(mm)

MER G ES

R aniEit

4

_. -

| EEZABEGE:L

I (Metric) / &E#l(PG)

e

Spec

HELEE

@(mm)

MGA12-HZ2-03
MGA16-H2-04
MGA20-H2-06
MGA25-H2-6.5
MGAZ25-H2-08
MGA25-H2-09
MGA32-H2-10
MGA32-H2-11.5
MGA40-H2-13
MGAG63-H2-17
PGA7-H2-03
PGAS-H2-03
PGAT1-HZ-04
PGA13.5-H2-05
PGA16-H2-06
PGA21-H2-6.5
PGA21-H2-08
PGAZ21-H2-08
PGA29-H2-10
PGAZ29-H2-11.5
PGA36-H2-13
PGA48-H2-17
MGA12-H3-2.6
MGA16-H3-04
MGAZ205-H3-05
MGA20-H3-05
MGA22-H3-05
MGA25-H3-05
MGAZ25-H3-08
MGA32-H3-10
MGA40-H3-11
MGA50-H3-12
MGAB3-H3-13

4-8
5-9
6-10

T:a-11155

7-13
12-17
1.2-3
1.2-3
1.5-4
2.5-5
3-6
3-6.5
4-8
5-9
6-10

1:5%1'T:5

7-13
12-17
1-2.6
1.5-4
2-5
2-5
25
2-5
4-8
6-10
7-11
7-12
8-13

@ FERAS 2 RESRITHRECTESRTAST, oF TR,

12
16
20
25
25
25
32
32
40
63
12.5
15.2
18.6
20.4
225
28.3
28.3
28.3
37
37
47
59.3
12
16
20
20
22
25
25
32
40
50
63

15
15
15
k5
15
15
15
20
i
8.5
8.5
10.
10
10.8
12
12
12
12
12
14
18.2
8.5
15
10
15
10
15
15
1D
20
22
25

18/19
22/22
27/27
33/33
33/33
33/33
41/42
41/42
50/52
75/75
17/19
22/19
24/22
27/24
30/27
36/33
36/33
36/33
46/41
46/41
57/52
70/75
18/19
22/22
24/24
27/27
27/27
33/33
33/33
41/42
50/52
62/62
75/75

50
50
50
50
50
50
20
20
10
10
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
20
20
10
10
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
20
10
10
10

Ny

Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice

o

PGA7-H3-2.6
PGA9-H3-2.6
PGAT1-H3-04
PGA13.5-H3-05
PGA16-H3-05
PGA21-H3-05
PGA21-H3-08
PGA29-H3-10
PGA36-H3-11
PGA42-H3-12
PGA48-H3-13
MGA12-H4-2.3
MGA16-H4-3.2
MGAZ205-H4-04
MGAZ20-H4-2.5
MGAZ20-H4-3.5
MGAZ20-H4-4.5
MGA22-H4-2.5
MGAZ22-H4-3.5
MGAZZ2-H4-4.5
MGAZ25-H4-05
MGAZ25-H4-06
MGA25-H4-07
MGA25-H4-08
MGAZ25-H4-09
MGA32-H4-07
MGA32-H4-09
MGA40-H4-11
MGA40-H4-12
MGAZ25-H7-4.3
PGAZ2T-H7-4.3
MGAZ25-HB-04
PGA21-H8-04
MGA10-0306
MGAZ25-0614
MGA32-0519

1-2.6
1-2.6
1.5-4
2-5
2-5
2-5
4-8
6-10
7-11
7-12
8-13
1-2.3
1-3.2
1.5-4
1-2.5
1-3.5
2-45
1-2.5
1-3.5
2-45
2-5
3-6
3-7
4-8
5-9
3-7
5-9
7-11
8-12
2-4.3
2-43
1.5-4
1.5-4
03*06
06*14
05719

FEFFRZABERTAEEENERMRE, BT RTEM,

12.5
15.2
18.6
20.4
22.5
28.3
28.3
37
47
54
593
12
16
20
20
20
20
22
22
22
25
25
25
25
25
32
32
40
40
25
28.3
25
28.3
10
25
32

8.5
8.5
10
10
10.8
t2
12
12
14
15
18
8.5
15
10
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
20
20
15
12
15
12
8
15
15

S REAT
R RIRH
T 2=
A&F(mm) PCS
17/19 50
22/19 50
24/22 50
27/24 50
30/27 50
36/33 50
36/33 50
46/41 20
57/52 10
64/62 10
70/65 10
18/19 a0
22/22 50
24/24 50
27/27 50
27/27 50
21/27 50
27/27 50
27127 50
27/27 50
33/33 50
33/33 50
33/33 50
33/33 50
33/33 50
41/42 20
41/42 20
50/52 10
50/52 10
33/33 50
36/33 50
33/33 50
36/33 50
15/13 50
33/33 50
41/42 20

Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice.
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NI (M etric) / E&#IZF(PG) St it

mashE | makE | RER

C1(mm) A&F(mm)

PGA7-H4-2.3 1-2.3 12.5 8.5 17/19 50

PGA9-H4-23 =23 152 8.5 22/19 50

PGAT1-H4-32 1-3.2 18.6 10 24/22 50 ; ;Eiéﬂnnﬁ pae—".

PGA13.5-H4-04 1.5-4 20.4 10 27/24 50

PGA16-H4-2.5 1-2.5 22.5 10.8 30/27 50 A S ﬁ?ﬁﬁ?ﬁﬁﬂfmﬂﬁk

PGA16-H4-3.5 1-3.5 22.5 10.8 30/27 50 oy

PGA16-H4-4.5 2-4.5 22.5 10.8 30/27 50 & g r,..“ AL
e PGA21-H4-05 2-5 28.3 12 36/33 50 . = r__%

PGA21-H4-06 3-6 28.3 12 36/33 50

PGA21-H4-07 3-7 28.3 12 36/33 50 N

PGA21-H4-08 4-8 28.3 12 36/33 50

PGA21-H4-09 5-9 28.3 12 36/33 50

PGA29-H4-07 3-7 37 12 46/41 20

PGA29-H4-09 5-9 37 12 46/41 20

PGA36-H4-11 7-11 47 14 5ria2 10

PGA36-H4-12 8-12 47 14 57/52 10

MGA20-H5-03 1-3 20 15 27/27 50 o IBSHE: 04IF (Metric) , PGHF, GPR)FENPTHF. (1BFolE4S)

MGA27_H5-03 1-3 22 10 27/27 50 * FmiaR: KAULARTZBEPAGOHIR (BIXFRULIAV-2), AIESIULIATIFEX94V-0

T s o 36 T 15 33/33 50 [EXPA66HIFL. B. DEfDRA=7TZA (EPDM) MHEREFEIR, FIEFHMEMNSR. MCEFER.
@ MGA32-H5-08 4-8 32 15 41/42 20 ¢ IR 1P68-10., h _

SRR 0 s ‘:‘1 30/27 o e TERE: #F5-40°CE100°C, =xf#EnImiiiE120°C. a175-20°CE80°C, =xB#ERIMi#ZE100°C,

AT S — = S6/5a - ¢ i ZRATLEDITELRES, B NRRHTIEEHEMTRRITSE,

PGA29-H5-08 4-8 37 12 46/41 20 e Y L e~ o

+ Thread:Metric,PG,G(PF)and NPT

MEAaAb=Rl e 16 15 e2fee 0 ¢ Meterials:UL approved Nylon PA66(Flammability UL94V-2) ,customizable UL accredited

MGA25A-H6-5.3 2-5.3 25 15 53/33 50 fireproof 94V-0 nylon PA66 materials,EPDM for B,D parts,can customize other rubber.

MGA32A-H6-5.5 255 32 15 41/42 20 ¢ Protection degree:|P68-10

e P e e g

MGA63A-HE-12 8-12 63 25 75/75 10 ¢ Features: Widely used in LED lamp line combination, can connect from both ends and
@ PGA11-H6-2.1 121 18.6 10 24/22 50 provide lamp design scheme.

PGAZ1-H&-5.3 2-5.3 28.3 12 36/33 50

PGA29-H6-5.5 2-5.5 7 12 46/41 20

PGA29-H6-07 3-7 37 12 46/41 20 Eﬂfﬁﬁ&

PGA48-H6-12 8-12 59.3 18 70/65 10 ﬁﬂﬂ—:ﬂ

@ FEFFEZABSRIYTHRESAERETNE, BT RTEA. Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice FEFEFSrARSR-TATHEEEMEEmMRT, BEFRSTEN. Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice.
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¢

INEITF (Metrlcw EHIZF (PG ) St onie(t
| N R =g

Spanner

Size

M20S-7 4-7 4-7 20 20 22/22/23 50

M20S-11 6-11 6-11 20 20 22/22/23 50

M20s-7-11 4-7 6-11 20 20 22/22/23 50

M20-14 9-14 9-14 20 20 22/27/23 50

M20-12 6-12 612 20 20 22/27/23 50

M20-12-14  6-12 9-14 20 20 22/27/23 50 : T o
M25-16 10-16 10-16 25 25 27/27/21 50 " f_%
M25-18 13-19 13-19 25 25 27/33/27 50

M25-16-18  10-16 13-18 25 25 27/33/27 50 -
PG9-5.5 3-5.5 3-5.5 15.2 15.2 19/19 50

PGO-5.5 4-8 4-8 15.2 15.2 19/19 50

o IBFHIEE: NEIF (Metric) , PGHF, HAEENIE.

* FmiR: KAULATZRBEPAG6HIRL (BIXFRULI4V-2), aTEHIULABIPIK94V-0
[EJEPAGGHAH,

e BAIKELR . 1P68-10,

¢ TIERE: #5-40°CE100°C, slRERIMH#RE120°C, a17-20°CE80°C, ExiRERIMiFE100°C,

¢ RS FERER. B 8, BEIRoSHU,

e s BB, KEE, HttEEerEd.

¢+ Thread:Metric,PG,G(PF)

+ Meterials:UL approved Nylon PAG66(Flammability UL94V-2) ,customizable UL accredited
fireproof 94V-0 nylon PAG66 materials.
¢ Protection degree:|P68-10

¢+ Working temperature:-40°C to 100°C,in state instaneous heat resistance up to 120 C.
-207°C to 807Cin dynamic state Instanta neous heat resistance up to 100°C.

¢ Features: No halogen, phosphorus, cadmium, tested by RoSH.

nEr=E K G="]

Sealing ring

@ FEFFEZABSRIYTHRESAERETNE, BT RTEA. Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice FEFEFSrARSR-TATHEEEMEEmMRT, BEFRSTEN. Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice. @
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=YL MR EAES)
KNHISF (Metﬂcw %‘rﬁJ F(PG) R it

Thread Th read
0.D C1 Length C2

PG7 12.5 9.5 16.5 50
PGY 15.2 9.5 19.2 50
PG11 18.6 10 22.6 50 iﬁﬂ E R - i
PG13.5 20.4 11 24.4 50 'ﬁ —— )
PG16 22.5 11 26.5 50 Y gﬂﬂﬁ*& EE
PG21 28.3 11 32.3 50 ‘ . .‘
PG29 37 12 33 50 g AL g
PG36 47 12 53 50 . - t’_%
PG42 54 12 60 50 o
PG48 59.3 12 65.3 50
M10%1.5 10 9.5 16 50
M12*1.5 12 9.5 16 50
M16x1.5 16 10 20 50 E*#H
M18x1.5 18 11 22 50
M20x1.5 20 11 24 50 _
M22x1.5 22 11 26 50 * FREN: IIRESE
M25x1.5 25 11 29 50 *EREES GURINEA, S
e 3 s = = » BRGI: EEEETHEIATS, BERERIEEE]
¢ EHEHE: RSmMEBYERELER
M32x1.5 32 11 38 50 . S 2
M40x1.5 40 12 56 50 o it  BHHIREEERAET
M50x1.5 50 12 g6 20 + Name: EPDM Sealing Plugs
M63x1.5 63 12 69 50 ¢ Meterials: NBR/EPDM

+ Application: TO spare cable glands and multiple hole seals of cable glands against dust and for water-proof.
¢ Colours: Black

+ Note: Special size and type,Please contact us

@ FEFFEZABSRIYTHRESAERETNE, BT RTEA. Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice FEFEFSrARSR-TATHEEEMEEmMRT, BEFRSTEN. Dimensions And Specifications May Be Changed Without Priour Notice. @



| INEEERE 12 53 E B ) I MEEER HIE R G ES
& HI FEE Bt & ZIEE St mieth

i 2k s xE 1 DE
Type .D. Std.Pkg.Pcs Type .D. Length C Std.Pkg.Pcs
A B B1 C pcs A B 3 pcs
SPR-055A-B 11 3.5 6.7 18 100 SPM-020-B 3 2 15 100
SPR-055B-B 9.6 5.5 i 18 100 SPM-023-B 3 2.3 15 100
SPR-067-B 9.5 6.7 2 18 100 SPM-026-B 3.6 2.6 15 100
SPR-071-B 13.2 & 10.7 18 100 SPM-030-B 4 3 15 100
SPR-079-B 11 9 8.7 18 100 SPMO0032-B 4.2 3.2 15 100
SPR-092-B 15878 9.2 127 18 100 SPM-034-B 4.4 3.4 15 100
SPR-103-B 135 10.3 10.7 18 100 R0 ~___ SPM-037-B 7. O 4 3.7 15 100
SPR-105-B 17 10.5 14.3 18 100 Y S < PM-041-B 5.1 4.1 15 100
SPR-118-B 17 11.8 14.3 18 100 SPM-050-B 6 5 15 100
SPR-120-B 15.5 12 12.7 18 100 SPM-053-B 6.3 5.3 15 100
SPR-140-B [ 14 14.4 18 50 SPM-060-B 75 6 15 100
SPR-158-B 22 158 19.3 18 50 SPM-070-B 8.5 7 15 100
SPR-178-B 22 17.8 19.3 18 50 SPM-073-B 8.5 713 15 100
SPR-215-B 28 21.5 25 18 50 SPM-080-B 95 8 15 100
SPR-245-B 28 24.5 25 20 10 SPM-090-B 10.5 g 15 100
SPR-262-B 35 26.2 33 20 10 SPM-100-B 115 10 15 100
SPR-306-B 36 30.6 33 20 10
SPR-333-B 45 53.3 43.1 20 10
SPR-410-B 46 51 43.1 20 10
SPR-473-B 53 47.3 51.6 20 10
SPR-515-B 54.5 51.5 = 20 10
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¢ FmE: BRiESE < BiKER: 1P68-10
o EEIE: BlPA66 ¢ HIKEN: >5bar
o T{FRE: 555-50°CE120°C, s#EamIHAZE120°C,
* FmiElE: ERAELEREES, SESERETFEELEENFSEERNNES,
TEK. BRSENFSEREIRATERRET, BREE. B RUEEURNEIMEINA.
¢ [nfluent pressure: >5bar ¢ Meterials: Nylon PAG66 + Protection degree:|P68-10

+ Working temperature:-50°C to 120°C,in state instaneous heat resistance up to 120 °C.

¢+ Features: The high permeable gas can reduce the application force of the sealing strip through the
balance pressure. The protective film of the hydrophobic and oil repellent structure is embedded
in the plastic shell, which has the characteristics of inertia, single, anti chemical and anti ultraviolet.

Air permeability

Protection degree
M8*1.0 IP65-68 150-350
M10*1.0 IP65-68 150-350
M12*1.5 ' IP65-68 150-350
M16*1.5 IP65-68 150-350

M18+105 IP65-68 150-350
To create high-quality cable wiring equipment
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